ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200505207-1

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET				
PAT	ENTS ONLY			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Avner Schneider	HEWLETT-PACKARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.P.			
Pini Harzuf	20555 SH 249			
llan Frydman	Houston, TX 77070			
·				
	•			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	×No Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ☐Yes ×No			
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
■ Assignment	nge of Name Security Agreement Joint			
Other				
	•			
Execution Date(s): Aug 5, 2007, Aug 5, 2007 and Aug 5,	2007			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	lication, execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)				
Application No.: 11/740,741 Date F	Filed: Apr 26, 2007			
Confirmation No.:1737 B. Pat	ent No.(s):			
Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00			
Records Manager				
Intellectual Property Administration	Enclosed			
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY P.O. Box 272400	X_Authorization to be charged to deposit account.			
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400	8. Deposit Account Number: <u>08-2025</u>			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true			
copy of the original document.	/ ,			
	// //			
Bridgett Barrett	Aug 9, 2007			
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cove	ersheet, attachments, and documents:3_			
Documents to be recorded (including cover	sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:			
	or of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450			
	Page 1 of 3			

700337446

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400 PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200505207-1

	ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT		
SEVELOPMENT COMPANY, L.	ned (each) have agreed and i P., a Texas Limited Partnership	having its principal place of b	usiness in Houston,
exas, (hereinafter HPDC), in	furtherance of my/our obliga	tions to the Hewlett-Packard	Company and its
tte and interest, including the rig	o hereby assign and transfer to I ght of priority, in, to and under a	application for Letters Patent	gns, the entire right, of the United States
intified: Innecetus And Method For Dri	iying A Machine In A Replacea	ble Cartridge	
opparatus reio menios i vi si			
Ring Date: Apr 26, 2007		lication No.: 11/740741	
and the invention(s) and improvences, divisionals, and renewals or patent of the United States and orisques, or persaminations, or se	ement(s) set forth therein, and a f and substitutes for said applica f of countries foreign thereto wh extensions of said Letters Patent, ize HPDC to file applications in m	ny and all continuations, contition for said Letters Patent, and ich may be granted thereon o	d any and all Letters r therefore; and any
neld and enjoyed by HPDC, its s erms for which said Letters Pat	uccessors, assigns, nominees of ent respectively may be granted enjoyed by me/us had this assig	r legal representatives, to the fi , reissued or extended, as fully	ull end of the term or y and entirely as the
we have not executed and will in that I/we will, each time a request recessary or desirable to perfet Patent, to HPDC, its successor HPDC, or to its nominee, all knucetters Patent, to testify in any knothinuations, C-I-P's, reissue and everything possible to aid henforce, for its or their own bencountries provided the expense paid by HPDC; AND I/we hereby authorized and any official of any country applications as aforesaid, to issepatent for said invention(s) or in the issued and granted on or as a live further authorized application now identified by the been made known to them by the	nant that I/we have full right to come a secule any agreement in constitution and a sit is made, and without undue do to the title to said invention(s) or as, assigns, nominous or logal movem facts respecting said inventional proceedings, to sign all lawfund foreign applications, to make IPDC, its successors, assigns, refit, proper patent protection for a which may be incurred by make the processor of the unique and request the Commission or countries foreign to the United HPDC, as assignee of the improvement(s), including any and a result of the application aforese and direct the attorneys of records attorney docket number and the United States Patent and Trade, Iven hereunto set my/our hand(s)	rifict herewith, and I/we further slay, execute and deliver all sur- improvement(s), said applical spresentatives, and I/we agree- ion(s) or improvement(s), said all papers, to execute all disclair all rightful oaths and declaration ominees and legal represent said invention(s) or improvem us in lending such cooperation oner of Patents and Trademarks alted States whose duty it is gentire right, title and interest did all Letters Patent of the Unite id, in accordance with the terms de to insert the serial number a le set forth above as soon as emark Office.	covenant and agree th papers as may be ton and said Letters to communicate to application and said mers and divisionals, ons, and generally to atives to obtain and ent(s) in any and all and assistance are of the United States to issue patents on , any and all Letters ad States which may s of this assignment. In filing date of said
WY	• • •	5.8.07	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	<u> </u>	Date Assignment Signed	
inversor of California Process			
Avner Schneider		ン・アッチ Date Application Signed	
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)		
) ss.:		
County of)		
Before me thisday of	, personally appeared	Avner Schneider	who is personall
known or proved to me on the ba- assignment to be his/her free act an	ois of catiofactory evidence to be the	e person who acknowledged the	loregoing instrument o
doorAutildate to he treates trac great	ma marada.	Notary Public	
	Dags 4 ±5 9	My Commission Expires:	
Rev 02/07 (Assignment)	Page 1 of 2		

PATENT

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administrator P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. _____200505207-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

122 02		Date Assignment Signed	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
	4	700	
Pini Harzuf		Date Application Signed	
inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of	ì		
) ss.:		
County of)		
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	Pini Harzuf	who is personally
known or proved to me on the basi	s of satisfactory evidence to be the		
assignment to be his/her free act and			
J		Notary Public	
		My Commission Expires:	
	0	1	
	130)	Date Assignment Signed	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	1	Date Assignment Signed	
,	1	-1-1.	
ilan Frydman		S 0 17	
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	-
State of)		
) ss.:		
County of	í		
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	llan Frydman	who is personally
known or proved to me on the basi			
assignment to be his/her free act and			•
		Notary Public	
		My Commission Expires:	
		Data Assissment Dissard	
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed	
Inventor's Typed Name		Date Application Signed	
State of)		
) ss.:		
County of)		
			who is personally
flatons madeling day of			MIND EXCLUSIVE
Before me this day of	, personally appeared	he nergan with privated added the f	
known or proved to me on the bas	is of satisfactory evidence to be the	ne person who acknowledged the t	
	is of satisfactory evidence to be the		
known or proved to me on the bas	is of satisfactory evidence to be the	ne person who acknowledged the fi Notery Public My Commission Expires:	

REEL: 019682 FRAME: 0895